
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:40 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Mattaponi Elementary

BUS 035
06:19 AM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

06:26 AM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

06:33 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E

06:36 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

06:39 AM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

06:42 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

06:46 AM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

06:47 AM 9051 TRUMPS HILL RD

06:49 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

06:52 AM 10005 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

06:57 AM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & FURGANG RD (NE)

07:01 AM 10601 CROSS ROAD TRL

07:05 AM 11000 CROSS ROAD TRL

07:09 AM CROSS ROAD TRL & AUTHUR CT

07:22 AM 11412 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

BUS 036
06:53 AM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

06:55 AM 15401 CROOM AIRPORT RD

06:57 AM 15410 CROOM AIRPORT RD

07:06 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

07:12 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

07:14 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:16 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:21 AM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

07:24 AM 11611 CHELTENHAM RD

BUS 054
05:56 AM 14607 MOUNT CALVERT RD

05:58 AM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:07 AM 16414 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:10 AM 16400 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:14 AM 15912 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:17 AM 15484 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:19 AM 15470 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:23 AM MOUNT CALVERT RD & DRIVEWAY @ MAILBOX SIGN 14714-14728

06:26 AM 14600 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:32 AM 10508 CROOM RD

06:36 AM BROOKES RESERVE RD & W END FARM RD

07:00 AM HAMMER LN & WALLACE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:40 PM Page 2 of 6

07:02 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

07:05 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

07:06 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

07:07 AM WALLACE LN & WALLACE LANDING CT

BUS 811
06:29 AM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

06:31 AM DRESSAGE DR & BRADOON PL

06:39 AM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

06:44 AM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

06:46 AM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

06:50 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:53 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

06:56 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

06:57 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE TURN

06:59 AM 9316 FAIRHAVEN AVE

07:02 AM 9301 MIDLAND TURN

07:03 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

07:07 AM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

BUS 832
05:48 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

06:00 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

06:12 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

06:17 AM GAY DR & TYRONE DR

06:21 AM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

06:25 AM DALE DR & TYRONE DR

06:28 AM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

06:39 AM 8200 CROOM RD

06:41 AM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN

06:44 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:45 AM 9524 CROOM RD

06:47 AM 9600 CROOM RD

06:49 AM 9801 CROOM RD

06:52 AM BRIGHT LEAF WAY & DULEY STATION RD

06:53 AM DULEY STATION RD & SAMUEL GORDON PL

06:55 AM 13300 DULEY STATION RD

07:03 AM 11570 DULEY STATION RD

07:06 AM 10411 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

BUS 837
04:49 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

05:08 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

05:22 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

05:30 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:40 PM Page 3 of 6

05:38 AM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

05:49 AM 17600 HORSEHEAD RD

06:01 AM 21310 AQUASCO RD

06:26 AM 15136 NELSON PERRIE RD

06:39 AM 13130 MARTIN RD

06:42 AM 12710 MARTIN RD

06:51 AM 12100 N KEYS RD

07:03 AM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:41 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Mattaponi Elementary

BUS 033
02:09 PM 11517 VAN BRADY RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTERANCE

02:13 PM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & FURGANG RD (NE)

02:17 PM 10601 CROSS ROAD TRL

02:21 PM 11000 CROSS ROAD TRL

02:25 PM CROSS ROAD TRL & AUTHUR CT

02:30 PM 12200 CROSS ROAD TRL

02:40 PM 11412 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

02:49 PM 12211 DULEY STATION RD

02:52 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

02:54 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

03:04 PM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:06 PM 15401 CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:08 PM 15410 CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:24 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

03:31 PM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

BUS 039
01:51 PM 10005 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

01:58 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

02:04 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

02:06 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & WOODSTOCK DR E

02:09 PM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

02:12 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

02:17 PM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

02:18 PM 9051 TRUMPS HILL RD

02:20 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 054
01:52 PM HAMMER LN & WALLACE LN

01:54 PM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

01:57 PM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

01:58 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

01:59 PM WALLACE LN & WALLACE LANDING CT

02:09 PM 10508 CROOM RD

02:13 PM BROOKES RESERVE RD & W END FARM RD

02:22 PM 14607 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:24 PM GREY FOX TRL & MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:33 PM 16414 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:36 PM 16400 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:40 PM 15912 MOUNT CALVERT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:41 PM Page 5 of 6

02:43 PM 15484 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:46 PM 15470 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:50 PM MOUNT CALVERT RD & UNKNOWN (W)

02:52 PM 14600 MOUNT CALVERT RD

BUS 082
01:51 PM 11611 CHELTENHAM RD

01:55 PM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

02:02 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:06 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

BUS 811
01:55 PM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

02:01 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

02:04 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

02:07 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

02:08 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE TURN

02:10 PM 9316 FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:13 PM 9301 MIDLAND TURN

02:14 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK PL (NE)

02:19 PM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

02:21 PM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

02:26 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

02:29 PM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

02:36 PM DRESSAGE DR & BRADOON PL

02:39 PM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

BUS 832
01:47 PM 11570 DULEY STATION RD

01:50 PM 10411 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:03 PM 8200 CROOM RD

02:05 PM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN

02:08 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

02:09 PM 9524 CROOM RD

02:11 PM 9600 CROOM RD

02:13 PM 9801 CROOM RD

02:16 PM BRIGHT LEAF WAY & DULEY STATION RD

02:17 PM DULEY STATION RD & SAMUEL GORDON PL

02:19 PM 13300 DULEY STATION RD

02:30 PM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

02:34 PM DALE DR & TYRONE DR

02:38 PM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

02:41 PM GAY DR & TYRONE DR

02:46 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

02:58 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:22:41 PM Page 6 of 6

03:04 PM BUTTERFIELD DR & PLATA ST

03:12 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

BUS 837
01:56 PM DYSON RD & WORLDVIEW DAYCARE DR

01:58 PM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

02:05 PM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

02:16 PM 17600 HORSEHEAD RD

02:28 PM 21310 AQUASCO RD

02:53 PM 15136 NELSON PERRIE RD

03:06 PM 13130 MARTIN RD

03:09 PM 12710 MARTIN RD

03:18 PM 12100 N KEYS RD

03:30 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

03:48 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

04:01 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN


